
Cancer Research: Mouse Immune
Checkpoint and Related Proteins

Lot-to-lot reproducible antibodies against mouse cell-specific surface proteins and cytokines for in vivo 
depletion studies is one of the most critical specifications for reproducible science. In vivo GOLDTM and 
PLATINUMTM functional grade antibodies from Leinco Technologies are known for lot-to-lot 
reproducibility, low endotoxins and no detectable impurities.

Mouse Fresh Frozen (FF) lymph node tissue staining using 
the PhenoCycler®-Fusion (formerly CODEX®) (Akoya 
Biosciences) multiplexed imaging system. Blue: 2.0µL 
FOXP3 (Leinco Prod. No.: F400); Green: CD4; Red: 2.0µL 
PD-1 (Leinco Prod. No.: P410*).

*PD-1-RX027-Cy5 (Leinco Prod. No.: P410) has been replaced by 
PD-1-RX027 - AlexaFlour 647 (Leinco Prod. No.: P415)

Scan the QR code
to see our full catalog of
immune checkpoint antibodies!



4-1BB (CD137)
CD19
CD20
CD28
CD28
CD40
CD40L (CD154)
CD44
CD70
CD80 (B7-1)
CD172α
CSF1R (CD115)
CTLA-4 (CD152)
CTLA-4 (CD152) 
FasL (CD178)
ICOSL (CD275)
ICOS
LAG-3
LPAM-1
Ly6G
Ly6G/Ly6C (GR-1)
PD-1 (CD279)
PD-1 (CD279)
PD-L1 (B7-H1)
PD-L2 (B7-DC)
RANKL 
TIM-3 (CD366)
TNFα

GOLD Prod. No.
C2830
C2117
C1652
C379
C2820
C2825
C2347
C382
C2402
C2045
P380
C2169
C1614
C2855
M351
C2369
C2258
C2248
L307
L280
G100
P362
P377
P363
C2292
R1357
T700
T258

Clone
3H3
1D3
2H7
37.51
CD28.2
FGK4.5/FGK45
MR-1
IM7
FR70
16-10A1
P84
AFS98
9H10
9D9
MFL3
HK5.3
7E.17G9
C9B7W
DATK32
1A8
RB6-8C5
RMP1-14
29F.1A12
10F.9G2
TY25
IK22/5
RMT3-23
TN3-19.12

Antigen
Mouse
Mouse
Human/Monkey
Mouse
Human
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse/Human
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse 
Mouse/Rat/Rabbit

Reactivity PLATINUM Prod. No.
C2835
C2849
C1651
C1658
C2880
F1195
C2357
C2368
 
C2390
P680
C2268
C2841
C2856
M350
C2448
C2851
C2852
L607
L305
G153
P372
P378
P371
C9222
R1368
T720
T703

Chromatographic analysis of 9 lots of RMP1-14 Chromatographic analysis of 3 lots of isotype control 1-1

Efficacy: anti-PD-1 vs isotypeNon-reducing SDS-PAGE of RMP1-14 Reducing SDS-PAGE of RMP1-14

Lot-to-Lot Reproducibility of in vivo Antibodies
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